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1 26-12-2019 Paramita Dasgupta & Dr. 

Amaljyoti Dasgupta

1.31% 3649800      16,59,000       6,63,600 23,22,600        13,27,200 ADMITTED Unsecured

2 21-12-2019 Nirupam Chatterjee & 

Popita Chatterjee

0.34% 912910        4,49,966       1,54,315 6,04,281             3,08,629 ADMITTED Unsecured

3 26-12-2019 Arup Chatterjee 1.48% 3637800      21,15,000       5,07,600 26,22,600        10,15,200 ADMITTED Unsecured

4 25-12-2019 Baisakhi Banerjee 1.65% 4355840      22,10,000       7,15,280 29,25,280        14,30,560 ADMITTED Unsecured

5 24-12-2019 Sanjoy Bhattacharya & 

Antara Bhattacharya

0.27% 479000        4,79,000                    -   4,79,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

6 25-12-2019 Dr. Manish Mukherjee 0.72% 1278220        9,13,000       3,65,220 12,78,220                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

7 26-12-2019 Sima De$ 0.36% 632217        5,00,000       1,32,217 6,32,217                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured
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8 26-12-2019 Mrinal Kanti Dey 

&Pallabi Dey Das$

0.30% 525010        5,00,000           25,010 5,25,010                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

9 23-12-2019 Joy Mukherjee 1.46% 4119980      18,23,000       7,65,660 25,88,660        15,31,320 ADMITTED Unsecured

10 26-12-2019 Rajiv Kumar Chindalia & Renu Chindalia$1.47% 2591800      22,29,105       3,62,695 25,91,800                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

11 20-12-2019 Dulal Chandra Roy 0.61% 1956880        6,40,000       4,38,960 10,78,960          8,77,920 ADMITTED Unsecured

12 20-12-2019 Kaushik Saha 1.97% 5570040      24,43,000     10,42,347 34,85,347        20,84,693 ADMITTED Unsecured

13 24-12-2019 Tamal Bhadra 1.13% 3150120      14,30,000       5,73,373 20,03,373        11,46,747 ADMITTED Unsecured

14 26-12-2019 Madhumita Das Sharma & Prosit Bagchi0.44% 1213300        5,51,500       2,20,600 7,72,100             4,41,200 ADMITTED Unsecured

15 24-12-2019 Debanjali Gupta and Amit Gupta2.31% 4080000      40,80,000                    -   40,80,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

16 25-12-2019 Sukanya Bhattacharya 0.25% 443000        4,43,000                    -   4,43,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

17 27-12-2019 Samaresh Chakraborty & Gouri Chakraborty0.19% 340000        3,40,000                    -   3,40,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

18 25-12-2019 Tanima Mitra 0.29% 826765        3,63,000       1,54,588 5,17,588             3,09,177 ADMITTED Unsecured

19 26-12-2019 Dipak Bhadra 0.71% 2120721        8,25,000       4,31,907 12,56,907          8,63,814 ADMITTED Unsecured



20 26-12-2019 Bappaditya Naru & Indrani Naru$0.71% 1944000        9,00,000       3,48,000 12,48,000          6,96,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

21 27-12-2019 Nandlal Singh 0.62% 1100000      11,00,000                    -   11,00,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

22 23-12-2019 Malay Kumar Acharya 1.10% 2433392      17,00,000       2,44,464 19,44,464          4,88,928 ADMITTED Unsecured

23 24-12-2019 Prabir Kumar Dey & Sumita Dey1.43% 3803660      18,83,000       6,40,220 25,23,220        12,80,440 ADMITTED Unsecured

24 25-12-2019 Urmila Banerjee & Arjun Banerjee0.35% 1029120        4,02,000       2,09,040 6,11,040             4,18,080 ADMITTED Unsecured

25 24-12-2019 Sima Bhadra 0.66% 1950592        7,84,000       3,88,864 11,72,864          7,77,728 ADMITTED Unsecured

26 20-12-2019 Sumantra Sarathi Bhattacharjee0.38% 1117600        4,40,000       2,25,867 6,65,867             4,51,733 ADMITTED Unsecured

27 24-12-2019 Ratna Moitra 0.11% 278423        1,40,000           46,141 1,86,141                92,282 ADMITTED Unsecured

28 25-12-2019 Aindrila Basu Ray 0.67% 1974821        7,84,000       3,96,940 11,80,940          7,93,881 ADMITTED Unsecured



29 20-12-2019 Dr. Labony Banerjee & Sitesh Dasgupta0.64% 1479622        8,56,000       2,77,165 11,33,165          3,46,457 ADMITTED Unsecured

30 26-12-2019 Malay Chandra Biswas 12.55% 22189325   1,01,15,000  1,20,74,325 2,21,89,325                    -   ADMITTED Unsecured

31 27-12-2019 Sumit Sarkar 0.15% 280000        2,50,000           10,000 2,60,000                20,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

32 26-12-2019 Debasish Saha & Pinki Saha 0.56% 1313204        7,45,004       2,52,533 9,97,537             3,15,667 ADMITTED Unsecured

33 27-12-2019 Chanda Devi Tantia$ 0.64% 1576500        7,72,000       3,57,556 11,29,556          4,46,944 ADMITTED Unsecured

34 27-12-2019 Dindayal Tantia (HUF)$ 0.64% 1576500        7,72,000       3,57,556 11,29,556          4,46,944 ADMITTED Unsecured

35 26-12-2019 Partha Pratim Munsi$ 1.18% 3282400      14,92,000       5,96,800 20,88,800        11,93,600 ADMITTED Unsecured

36 26-12-2019 Arunima Ghosh Dostidar Datta &Suchetana Ghosh D0.09% 156000        1,56,000                    -   1,56,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

37 27-12-2019 Dolanchampa Chakraborty $ 1.51% 2804300      26,00,000           68,100 26,68,100          1,36,200 ADMITTED Unsecured

38 05-02-2020 Syed Samsuzzoha & Mobina Khanom0.85% 1500000      15,00,000                    -   15,00,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

39 27-12-2019 Subhankar Banerjee 0.46% 818400        8,18,400                    -   8,18,400                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

40 27-12-2019 Mani Kanta Sardar 0.00% 279664        2,79,664                    -   -                       2,79,664 REJECTED N.A.

40 27-12-2019 Bhabesh Chakraborty & Gita Chakraborty0.22% 383000        3,83,000                    -   3,83,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

41 16.01.2021 Sanjoy Dutta & Koeli 

Dutta

0.79% 1658160 882000 517440 13,99,440          2,58,720 ADMITTED Unsecured

42 Md. Nasar Ali & 

Mrs.Manowara Ali

0.27% 550400        3,20,000       1,53,600 4,73,600                76,800 ADMITTED Unsecured16.01.2021



43 Md. Nasar Ali 0.35% 739680        4,02,000       2,25,120 6,27,120             1,12,560 ADMITTED Unsecured

44 17-01-2021 S.K. Barakatul Islam 0.39% 794640 462000       2,21,760 6,83,760             1,10,880 ADMITTED Unsecured

45 17-01-2021 Mita Das 0.42% 891660        4,62,000       2,86,440 7,48,440             1,43,220 ADMITTED Unsecured

46 17-01-2021 Tulsidas Bhattacharjee 1.27% 2671120 1384000       8,58,080 22,42,080          4,29,040 ADMITTED Unsecured

47 17-01-2021 Soumitra Sadhukhan & Mithu Sadhukhan0.32% 657400 380000       1,84,933 5,64,933                92,467 ADMITTED Unsecured

48 19-01-2021 Ashish Khandelwal & Chitra Khandelwal0.35% 697620        4,53,000       1,63,080 6,16,080                81,540 ADMITTED Unsecured

49 17-01-2021 Rakhi Dey 0.50% 1034080        5,62,000       3,14,720 8,76,720             1,57,360 ADMITTED Unsecured

51 17-01-2021 Sumita Saha 0.00% 835200 0                    -   -                       8,35,200 REJECTED N.A.

50 18-01-2021 Kinkar Ghosh 0.31% 624650        4,03,000       1,47,767 5,50,767                73,883 ADMITTED Unsecured

51 18-01-2021 Sourav Kumar Das & Bina Das0.34% 795660 367000       2,32,440 5,99,440             1,96,220 ADMITTED Unsecured

52 20-01-2021 Vikas Parakh & Risabh Nahata1.73% 3580000      20,00,000     10,53,333 30,53,333          5,26,667 ADMITTED Unsecured

53 19-01-2021 Arunangsu Bhattacharya & Runu Bhattacharya0.80% 1684620        8,82,000       5,35,080 14,17,080          2,67,540 ADMITTED Unsecured

54 19-01-2021 Subhasis Das & Rina Das 0.45% 929160        5,22,000       2,71,440 7,93,440             1,35,720 ADMITTED Unsecured

55 19-01-2021 Lima Islam 0.27% 549500        3,49,500       1,33,333 4,82,833                66,667 ADMITTED Unsecured

56 19-01-2021 Soma Chatterjee 0.12% 250000        1,50,000           66,667 2,16,667                33,333 ADMITTED Unsecured

16.01.2021



57 19-01-2021 Dolly Nandy & Shukla Das 0.93% 1943460 1062000       5,87,640 16,49,640          2,93,820 ADMITTED Unsecured

58 19-01-2021 Shuvra Roy & Dolly Nandy 0.93% 1943460 1062000       5,87,640 16,49,640          2,93,820 ADMITTED Unsecured

59 23-01-2021 Samarendra Nath De 0.66% 1354590        7,83,000       3,81,060 11,64,060          1,90,530 ADMITTED Unsecured

60 19-01-2021 Ashraful Alam & Shahnaz Begum0.40% 828410        4,43,000       2,56,940 6,99,940             1,28,470 ADMITTED Unsecured

61 19-01-2021 Mandira Aikat 0.44% 899200 562000       2,24,800 7,86,800             1,12,400 ADMITTED Unsecured

62 20-01-2021 Paramita Sengupta 0.26% 552000        3,00,000       1,68,000 4,68,000                84,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

63 20-01-2021 Subornita Roy 0.69% 1410400        8,20,000       3,93,600 12,13,600          1,96,800 ADMITTED Unsecured

64 21-01-2021 Abhilasha Kumari 0.96% 1925000      12,50,000       4,50,000 17,00,000          2,25,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

65 21-01-2021 Santosh Kumar Roy 0.49% 1005480 588000       2,78,320 8,66,320             1,39,160 ADMITTED Unsecured

66 21-01-2021 Sushil Kumar 1.01% 2079100 1223000       5,70,733 17,93,733          2,85,367 ADMITTED Unsecured

67 21-01-2021 Shilpa Bharadwaj 0.37% 672000 600000           48,000 6,48,000                24,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

68 21-01-2021 Shashibhushan Prasad Singh 0.68% 1232000 1120000           74,667 11,94,667             37,333 ADMITTED Unsecured

69 21-01-2021 Pushpa Rani 0.71% 1593480        5,88,000       6,70,320 12,58,320          3,35,160 ADMITTED Unsecured

70 21-01-2021 Pushpa Rani 1.02% 2016000 1400000       4,10,667 18,10,667          2,05,333 ADMITTED Unsecured



71 22-01-2021 Rajesh Sharma 1.33% 2720000 1600000       7,46,667 23,46,667          3,73,333 ADMITTED Unsecured

72 22-01-2021 Rajesh Sharma 2850000 1500000       9,00,000 24,00,000          4,50,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

73 21-01-2021 Raghu Mani Patra 0.43% 861840 532000       2,19,893 7,51,893             1,09,947 ADMITTED Unsecured

74 21-01-2021 Bidisha Patra & Rebati Raman Bera0.34% 714340 382000       2,21,560 6,03,560             1,10,780 ADMITTED Unsecured

75 21-01-2021 Deepa 0.94% 1875000 1250000       4,16,667 16,66,667          2,08,333 ADMITTED Unsecured

76 21-01-2021 Krishna Adhikari (Samanta) 0.25% 507000 300000       1,38,000 4,38,000                69,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

77 21-01-2021 Tapan Chaulya 0.64% 1337000 700000       4,24,667 11,24,667          2,12,333 ADMITTED Unsecured

78 18-01-2021 Sushil Kumar Shaw 0.56% 1170240 636000       3,56,160 9,92,160             1,78,080 ADMITTED Unsecured

79 21-01-2021 Bishwajit Bhanja 0.77% 1582400 920000       4,41,600 13,61,600          2,20,800 ADMITTED Unsecured

80 21-01-2021 Sanjay Kumar Gupta 0.44% 920000 500000       2,80,000 7,80,000             1,40,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

81 22-01-2021 Indrani Ray 0.40% 839800        4,42,000 265200.00 7,07,200             1,32,600 ADMITTED Unsecured

82 22-01-2021 Surajit Kumar Saha 0.40% 848640        4,42,000 271093.33 7,13,093             1,35,547 ADMITTED Unsecured

83 22-01-2021 Bivash Kundu 0.30% 619200        3,60,000 172800.00 5,32,800                86,400 ADMITTED Unsecured

84 22-01-2021 Manoj Bag 0.25% 535600        2,60,000 183333.33 4,43,333                92,267 ADMITTED Unsecured

85 25-01-2021 Tarun Kumar Guchait 0.32% 670700        3,53,000 211800.00 5,64,800             1,05,900 ADMITTED Unsecured

86 25-01-2021 Somasree Ghosh 0.74% 1530430        8,46,000 456286.67 13,02,287          2,28,143 ADMITTED Unsecured

87 25-01-2021 Bhaskar Ghosh 0.37% 761960        4,43,000 212640.00 6,55,640             1,06,320 ADMITTED Unsecured

88 25-01-2021 Dilip Bihani & Narayan Das Bihani0.43% 886880        4,82,000       2,69,920 7,51,920             1,34,960 ADMITTED Unsecured

89 01-02-2021 Joydeb Das 0.17% 331800        2,10,000           84,000 2,94,000                37,800 ADMITTED Unsecured

90 02-03-2021 Kumar Anurag 0.17% 345400 220000 88000.00 3,08,000                37,400 ADMITTED Unsecured



91 06-02-2021 Chandrani Das Gupta & Santanu Das Gupta0.38% 669807 463000       2,06,807 6,69,807                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

92 07-02-2021 Sandip Sarkar & Indrani Sarkar0.38% 673360 443000       2,30,360 6,73,360                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

93 09-02-2021 Dilip Mahato 0.61% 1070720 672000       3,98,720 10,70,720                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

94 10-02-2021 Sudatta Mazumder 0.58% 1106000        7,10,000       3,16,000 10,26,000             80,000 ADMITTED Unsecured

95 12-02-2021 Gopal Krishna Mal 0.18% 324972 318600             6,372 3,24,972                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

96 12-02-2021 Kamal Chatterjee & Piya Chatterjee0.52% 920000 600000       3,20,000 9,20,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

97 12-02-2021 Ananta Kalia & Sampa Kalia 0.52% 920000 6,00,000       3,20,000 9,20,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

98 14-02-2021 Jayjit Das & Yasholakshmi Das0.87% 1530083 1048000       4,82,081 15,30,081                        2 ADMITTED Unsecured

99 15-02-2021 Tapan Ghosh 0.40% 837270 443000       2,71,707 7,14,707             1,22,563 ADMITTED Unsecured

100 17-02-2021 Nishant Kumar 1.08% 1901520 1251000       6,50,520 19,01,520                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

101 19-02-2021 Prabuddha Biswas & Maitrayee Biswas0.38% 663947 422000       2,41,947 6,63,947                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

102 20-02-2021 Shirshendu Banerjee 0.47% 829920 532000       2,97,920 8,29,920                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

103 20-02-2021 Apurba Kumar Chakraborty & Shyamashree Chakraborty0.47% 826800 530000       2,96,800 8,26,800                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

104 22-02-2021 Brajendra Pandey 0.36% 641440 422000       2,19,440 6,41,440                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

105 23-02-2021 Sudeep Khasnabis & Sukanya Chatterjee0.50% 891707 562000       3,29,707 8,91,707                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

106 26-02-2021 Rina Mazumdar & Aurabinda Mazumdar0.73% 1287720 882000       4,05,720 12,87,720                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

107 26-02-2021 Divya Mazumdar & Avishek Mazumdar1.39% 2452809 1680006       7,72,803 24,52,809                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

108 26-02-2021 Ruchira Bhattacharya & Gautam Bhattacharya0.49% 858480 588000       2,70,480 8,58,480                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

109 27-02-2021 Atul Bhargava 0.71% 1248000 800000       4,48,000 12,48,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

110 27-02-2021 Atul Bhargava 0.32% 571200 420000       1,51,200 5,71,200                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

111 27-02-2021 Atul Bhargava & Shipra Bhargava0.72% 1266000 900000       3,66,000 12,66,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

112 27-02-2021 Tarkeshwar Singh 0.48% 852000 568000       2,84,000 8,52,000                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

113 27-02-2021 Indu Singh 0.25% 450750 300500       1,50,250 4,50,750                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

114 04-04-2021 Rama Oraon & Joy Biplava Chowdhury0.34% 642000 362000       2,31,680 5,93,680                48,320 ADMITTED Unsecured

115 06-03-2021 Subir Kumar Bose &Mrs. Chandrayee Bose0.84% 1477440 972000       5,05,440 14,77,440                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

116 06-04-2021 Jag Mohan Maheshwari 0.37% 656760 421000       2,35,760 6,56,760                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

117 09-04-2021 Ratul Gupta 1.00% 1770000 1500000       2,70,000 17,70,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

118 29-03-2021 Joy Biplava Chowdhury & Polly Chowdhury0.34% 642000 362000       2,31,680 5,93,680                48,320 ADMITTED Unsecured

119 14-04-2021 Sudipto Bhattachariya 0.62% 1104840 682000       4,22,840 11,04,840                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

120 14-04-2021 Sagnik Banerjee & Mrs.Sulagna Banerjee0.40% 701307 442000       2,59,307 7,01,307                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

121 24-01-2022 Anindya Mandal 0.49% 971227 602000       2,73,259 8,75,259                95,968 ADMITTED Unsecured

122 31-01-2022 Ashish Kumar Soni 0.57% 1008000 700000       3,08,000 10,08,000                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

123 24-01-2022 Binapani Sardar 1.32% 2453040 1626000 716483.507 23,42,484          1,10,556 ADMITTED Unsecured

124 29-01-2022 Debjit Mukherjee 0.63% 1161200 732000       3,89,865 11,21,865             39,335 ADMITTED Unsecured



127 27-10-2021 Kartick Pattoyari 0.00% 47400 0                    -   -                          47,400 under 

abeyance

Unsecured

125 15-07-2021 Nirmalya Chatterjee & Barnali Chatterjee0.36% 700000 420000       2,19,116 6,39,116                60,884 ADMITTED Unsecured

126 24-01-2022 Partha Pratim Mondal 0.38% 674800 482000       1,92,800 6,74,800                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

127 31-01-2022 R Venil Kumar 0.62% 1097280 762000       3,35,280 10,97,280                       -   ADMITTED Unsecured

128 24-01-2022 Rinku Kumari & Usha Kumari0.16% 288000 200000 86487.6712 2,86,488                   1,512 ADMITTED Unsecured

129 24-01-2022 Rituparna Sengupta 0.47% 895453 562000       2,61,507 8,23,507                71,946 ADMITTED Unsecured

130 28-01-2022 Srijit Mukherji & Piu Mukherjee0.63% 1171200 732000       3,89,865 11,21,865             49,335 ADMITTED Unsecured

131 13-07-2021 Sujan Kanti Mazoomdar & Mrs. Soma Mazoomdar0.33% 759920 413000 175609.863 5,88,610             1,71,310 ADMITTED Unsecured

132 09-02-2022 Ramesh Chandra Mahanta 0.37% 674800 420000       2,26,823 6,46,823                27,977 ADMITTED Unsecured

133 09-02-2022 Narayan Chandra Mahanta 0.08% 138600 90000           42,845 1,32,845                   5,755 ADMITTED Unsecured

134 08-02-2022 Indrajit Goswami 4.55% 9937785 6714720     13,30,434 80,45,154        18,92,631 ADMITTED Unsecured

135 08-02-2022 Damodar Naik 0.05% 92400 60000           28,563 88,563                      3,837 ADMITTED Unsecured

136 08-02-2022 Manjubala Mohanta 0.05% 92400 60000           28,563 88,563                      3,837 ADMITTED Unsecured

137 08-02-2022 Purna Chandra Nanda 0.19% 338800 210000       1,26,944 3,36,944                   1,856 ADMITTED Unsecured

138 08-02-2022 Basanta Kumar Mohanta 0.18% 323400 210000           99,925 3,09,925                13,475 ADMITTED Unsecured

139 08-02-2022 Tarjani Naik 0.11% 193600 120000 73328.2192 1,93,328                      272 ADMITTED Unsecured

143 08-02-2022 Debashis Bose 0.00% 951080 0                    -   -                       9,51,080 kept under 

abeyance

Unsecured

144 09-02-2022 Samir Kumar 0.00% 2773333 0                    -   -                     27,73,333 kept under 

abeyance

Unsecured

145 09-02-2022 Ratna Mukherjee 0.00% 4069333 0                    -   -                     40,69,333 kept under 

abeyance

Unsecured

146 17-02-2022 Lakshmi Kanta Shit 0.18% 320600 210000       1,10,600 3,20,600                          -   ADMITTED Unsecured

TOTAL  216382789  12,22,46,965   5,48,84,690  17,68,51,991   3,95,30,798 

 


